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‘YUCNUTENBHBIE (THE NUMERALS)

UHCaHTE bHbIE 0603HAUAIOT KOTHIECTEO NPEIMETOB HaH MOPSIOK
TIpEAMETOB NpH CHete.

e TeLHC ACASTCS Ha KOINCCTBCHHIIE, OTACAI0ILE Ha BOMPOC
<CKOMLKO?» M TIOPSLIKOBIE, OTREAOILUIE Ha BOTIPOC <KOTOPHIE?>.

Koansecraentibie sncmTebisie ot 1310 19 06pasyiores npuGanie-
Hrem cydpikca -feen K ocHose.

HycauTeabisie, 0G03HAaIOLLE JECTRH, HNeioT cydike -fy. TTo-
PAIKOBBE HCHTEAbi, KpoMe Neppbx Tpe (first, second, third), 06pa-
aylores npuGanienmew cydea -th wan -eth K cooTBeTCTBYIOIAM KO-
ECTBHHbM SHCAHTEAbHbM, CyLECTBHTE LB € TIOPAKOBMM HHc-
IMTEIHbIMH BCEr1a YIOTPEGSIOTCS ¢ ONPElEEHHbIM APTHKIEM.

Koauecmaennsie wucaumeasneie  Hopadxossie wucaumensnsie

CKOJIbKO? KAKOF T10 CUETY?
1 one — o the first nepouit

2 two— ama the second Bropoit

3 three — pu the third Tpernis

4 four the fourth

5 five the fith

6 six the sixth

7 seven the seventh

8 cight the cighth
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9 nine

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ten
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
cighteen
nineteen
twenty

Hecamxu

20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

twenty—the twentieth
thirty — the thirtieth
forly — the fortieth

fity — the fitieth

sinty — the sixtieth
seventy—the seventieth
eighty — the eightieth
ninety — the ninetieth

the ninth

the tenth

the eleventh
the twelith

the thirteenth
the fourteenth
the fiteenth
the sixteenth
the seventeenth
the eighteenth
the nineteenth
the twentieth

Cocmasnie wucaumenssie
twenty-two—the twenty-second
thirty-three — the thirty-third
forty-four — the forty-fourth
ffty-five — the fifty-fith
sixty-six — the sixty-sixth
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Hucaumensvie om 100 u Goasue

100 — a (one) hundred 100th — the hundredth

101 — a (one) hundred and one 1015t — the one hundred and first
200 — two hundred 200th — the two hundredth
1,000 — (one) thousand 1000th — the thousandth

1,001 — a(one) thousand and one
5,550 — five thousand five hun-
dred and
5,000,000 — five million

1,500 — fifteen hundred (one
thousand five hundred)

Uncanreabiiie hundred, thousand, million e nveior oxorsaiis -5,
KOUIA Tepe WHMH CTOHT Apyroe “HcaTeaboe. Korta sHcawTebibie
0603HA4AIOT HEONPEAEEHHOE KOMHIECTBO, OHH YIOTPEGASIOTES BO MHO~
HECTBEHHOM {HCAC C OKOHUZHHEM -S, 30 KOTOPHIM CIeqyeT mpemior
of Cpasenre:
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hundreds of books two hundred books.
thousands of books five thousand books
millions of people two million people.

Howepa crpas, KOMOB, KBPTHP, TPHCIIOPTa 0GO3HANAIOTCS He 10~
PHIKOBIMK, 3 KOJIHIRCTBEHHIMH UHCHHTEIbRBMH, B 3THX Calyuanx cylie-
CTauTe e ynoTpeGIOTCs Ges aprukis: page 15, house 40, flat 13,
bus 72.
3aparue 6.3. Hanuwute no-aHrnuiicku.

1. KoaH4eCTheHHbE SHCAHTEbiHNE:

3,5, 11, 12, 13, 24, 69, 325, 1005, 530 425

2. Tlopskosie sHCaHTe bibe:

1,2, 15,23, 84, 149, 150, 208, 1000, 2 000 000.




